ICA RUN 2024 - ETAPA LUA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Cl.

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28

29

Num.

539
621
852
638

596

564

710
665

501
855

789

655
571
834
699
859

604
547
508
762

883
848
783

637

858
509
588
619

905

Nome

ANDERSON CLEBER DE PAULA
FABRICIO FADEL KAMMER
VICTOR BELLI DE CARVALHO

FRANCISCO EMANOEL DE SOUZA
ALVES

DAVI ALBANO
CAIQUE FERREIRA LOPES

KEVYN OLIVEIRA
ISAAC INACIO

ADAO APARECIDO LEAL

VITOR RODRIGUES DA COSTA
PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA

GUILHERME EDUARDO SATIN
CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SOUSA
TASSIO DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO
JULIANO MATEUS DOMINGOS
WEDSON SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

EDSON DELLA CROCE JUNIOR
AURELINO DOS SANTOS
ALAN HENRIQUE COSTA
MATHEUS MUSTO

JOAO VITOR FERREIRA DE SOUZA
RODIGO QUINTILIANO
ODAIR JOSE DE GODOI

FRANCISCO DONIZETE DE SOUZA

WAGNER CONCEICAO
ALBERTO JOSE NASCIMENTO
DANIEL LIMA ROCHA

FABIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

PETRICK GONCALVES SSANTOS

Relatério emitido em 09/12/2024 as 17:07:04

35
48
44
37

15

31

27
29

47
24

39

22
40
32
37
33

43
58
31
34

24
57
50

62

32
25
24
45

20

Faixa
M3544
M4554
M3544
M3544

M1424

M2534

M2534
M2534

M4554
M1424

M3544

M1424
M3544
M2534
M3544
M2534

M3544
M5564
M2534
M2534

M1424
M5564
M4554

M5564

M2534
M2534
M1424
M4554

M1424

<

= Z2 £ £ £

= 2 £ £

= £ £ £

<

Equipe
CORUG
NEOLINK
APICE ITAPIRA
SANGUE NO ZOIO BORA

CORRER

ALBANO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0I0
#BORACORRER

ISAAC INACIO
TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO

CLUBE DOS CAMPEOES
EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0IO
#BORACORRER

MAYCON SILVA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

FABINHO SOUZA
TENNECO SISTEMAS

PRIME MOTORS

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0I0
#BORACORRER

ARPA/SMEL RIO PRETO
PACHELLI DESPACHANTE
AUDAZ RUNERS

CLER FITNESS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

EQUIPE SANGUE NO
ZOIO#BORACORRER

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0I0
#BORACORRER

FABINHO CORREDOR

CORRE JUNTO/BICHO
SOLTO

Volta
1
1

Tempo
00:17:45
00:17:46
00:18:05

00:18:21

00:18:33

00:19:10

00:19:15
00:19:17

00:19:26

00:19:25

00:20:00

00:20:07
00:20:16
00:20:20
00:20:24

00:20:23

00:20:49
00:20:53
00:21:06
00:21:19

00:22:36
00:21:42
00:21:50

00:21:56

00:22:08
00:22:05
00:22:16
00:22:11

00:22:16

Pagina :

Liquido
00:17:44
00:17:45
00:18:03

00:18:20
00:18:31
00:19:07

00:19:13
00:19:14

00:19:24

00:19:25
00:19:58

00:20:04
00:20:12
00:20:12
00:20:20

00:20:22

00:20:46
00:20:50
00:21:06
00:21:14

00:21:21
00:21:35
00:21:36

00:21:53

00:21:59
00:22:01
00:22:06
00:22:08

00:22:12



ICA RUN 2024 - ETAPA LUA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Cl.
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40

a1
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58

59
60

Num. Nome

791
758
849
728
808

654
620
603
561
740

822

682
651
723
853

803
581
845
737
747
736
794
760
725
851
512
814

854
622

870
636

PEDRO OTAVIO FRALEONE
MATEUS BANDEIRA
VALDECI BUENO DE CAMPOS

LUCAS SAMPAIO VALENTIN DA SILVA

ROBERT GIOVANNI DE ALMEIDA
HONORIO

GUILHERME CIMADON

FABIO HENRIQUE HELBEL
DYEGO DE OLIVEIRA COCHUT
CAIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA
MANUEL JOSE BUENO

SERGIO JEFFERSON DA SILVA
SIQUEIRA

JOAO VITOR BATISTA POLI
GIULIANO BRIDI SILVA
LUAN DE LIMA SOLIGO

VICTOR OTTAVIO GIORDAO
FAVARETTO SILVA

RENAN RICCI FRANCISCO
CLAUDIO VENTURA JUNIOR
THIAGO ESTEVES SCOTT

LUIZ FERNANDO MORAIS
MARCUS VINICIUS DO CARMO
LUIZ CARLOS GOMES DA SILVA
RAFAEL

MATEUS GASPAR FELICIANA
LUCAS BRANDAO CHAGAS
VICTOR ANDRE SOUZA
ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA LEITE

RONALDO ADRIANO SANTOS
NATIVIDADE

VINICIUS CONTI DE ALMEIDA
FAUSTO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA

BRUNO MARAES DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO GALLO DE ALMEIDA

Relatério emitido em 09/12/2024 as 17:07:04

25
30
52
27

28

31
46
31
26
34

31

27
32
30
32

32
45
20
43
36
54
33
25
39
22
42
40

22
37

24
23

Faixa
M2534
M2534
M4554
M2534
M2534

M2534
M4554
M2534
M2534
M2534

M2534

M2534
M2534
M2534
M2534

M2534
M4554
M1424
M3544
M3544
M4554
M2534
M2534
M3544
M1424
M3544
M3544

M1424
M3544

M1424
M1424

CIl.Fx.

10
11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22

23

24
25

10

11

10
11

<

LT £ £g £ £ £ £ L£L£LZL£EXZKT L £ L £ £

< £

Equipe
LUCAS GASPAR TREINADOR
XTREME ACADEMIA
CORRE HOLAMBRA
CORTAG
NEOLINK

TIME FABINHO SOUZA
TENNECO SISTEMAS

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0IO
#BORACORRER

XTREME ACADEMIA

TENNECO SISTEMAS
TIME SAO JOAO
SYLVAMO

LUCAS GASPAR TREINADOR

VIACAO SANTA CRUZ
TEAM ISAAC INACIO
CASAL SILVA MARCONDES

LUCAS GASPAR TREINADOR
PUNHO DO GATO
TENNECO SISTEMAS

NEOLINK

ARTUR ALMEIDA
ACESSORIA

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

Volta

Tempo
00:22:15
00:22:44
00:22:45
00:22:51
00:23:01

00:22:58
00:23:09
00:24:00
00:23:39
00:24:04

00:24:18

00:24:36
00:25:29
00:25:40
00:25:24

00:25:35
00:25:00
00:25:18
00:25:11
00:25:14
00:25:22
00:26:33
00:25:50
00:26:25
00:26:07
00:25:55
00:26:04

00:26:27

00:26:12

00:26:32
00:26:35

Pagina :

Liguido
00:22:15
00:22:44
00:22:45
00:22:51
00:22:57

00:22:58
00:23:00
00:23:25
00:23:36
00:24:04

00:24:18

00:24:20
00:24:42
00:24:42
00:24:43

00:24:44
00:24:45
00:24:56
00:25:02
00:25:04
00:25:16
00:25:16
00:25:35
00:25:38
00:25:42
00:25:43
00:25:44

00:25:44

00:25:48

00:26:03
00:26:20



ICA RUN 2024 - ETAPA LUA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Cl.
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92

Num.

580

572
550
899
614
871
646
573
841
821

847
826
902
612
761
708
815
659
680
867
609
601
558
875
880
726
543
686
648

768
504
906

Nome

CLAUDIO LUCIANO RODRIGUES
JUNIOR

CARLOS HENRIQUE JUVENAL
BRENO AVELAR MENDONCA
WILLIAM LANATOVITSEN GABRIEL
ERIK FLORIANO BARBOSA

DANILO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
GEILSON DIVO GOMES

CARLOS ROBERTO DE LIMA

THALES HENRIQUE DO NASCIMENTO
SANDRO GOMES

TIAGO EUFROSINO
SOLON TORRES TEIXEIRA

WILSON CARLOS PAVAN JUNIOR
EMERSON ANDRE ROSSI

MATEUS MARIANO

KELVIN ISAQUE BARBOSA DE SOUZA
RONEI ALVES REIS

GUILHERME WILLIAM CELESTINO
JOAO PAULO LEME AIAX

ADRIANO LEAL FERREIRA JUNIOR
ELIEL EVARISTO MORAIS

DOUGLAS CERDEIRA BONFA

BRUNO MANTUAN SILVA

EUGENIO RODRIGUES DE PAIVA
GUSTAVO ALVES DA SILVA

LUCAS FERRAZ CALEFI

ANDREY BATISTELA

JOSE CARLOS MARTINS JUNIOR
GERSON OLIVA DE OLIVEIRA

JEAN MAXIMILIAN DE SOUZA LIMA
ADRIANO CARLOS DE CAMPOS
ADINALDO LOUENGCO FERREIRA

Relatério emitido em 09/12/2024 as 17:07:04

30

43
28
35
40
32
37
32
35
45

37
50
34
42
53
23
38
33
40
23
53
36
36
30
25
33
27
37
45

38
40
52

Faixa

M2534

M3544
M2534
M3544
M3544
M2534
M3544
M2534
M3544
M4554

M3544
M4554
M2534
M3544
M4554
M1424
M3544
M2534
M3544
M1424
M4554
M3544
M3544
M2534
M2534
M2534
M2534
M3544
M4554

M3544
M3544
M4554

CIl.Fx.

26

12
27
13
14
28
15
29
16

17

30
18
10
12
19
31
20
13
11
21
22
32
33
34
35
23
12

24
25
13

SX.

<

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £
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= Z £

Equipe

CORTAG

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE
AVULSO

SEM PATROCINADOR

ALBANO TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

CLERFITNESS

SANGUE NO zOI0

SEM EQUIPE

CORTAG
EVOLT
SEJEL
TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE
TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE
TENNECO SISTEMAS
TEAMREMANZATTO

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

CLER FITNESS
CORRE HOLAMBRA
SANGUE NO zZ0IO

Volta

1

Tempo

00:26:34

00:27:35
00:26:29
00:27:06
00:27:14
00:27:10
00:26:56
00:26:46
00:26:59
00:27:22

00:27:20
00:27:16
00:27:50
00:27:43
00:27:26
00:27:40
00:27:53
00:28:13
00:27:56
00:28:53
00:28:33
00:28:58
00:29:09
00:28:50
00:28:14
00:28:29
00:28:43
00:28:59
00:28:56

00:29:16
00:29:13

00:40:18

Pagina :

Liguido
00:26:21
00:26:23
00:26:29
00:26:36
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:45
00:26:46
00:26:48
00:26:53

00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:19
00:27:22
00:27:26
00:27:30
00:27:39
00:27:41
00:27:44
00:27:47
00:27:51
00:28:05
00:28:07
00:28:12
00:28:14
00:28:25
00:28:27
00:28:27
00:28:40

00:29:05
00:29:08

00:29:08



ICA RUN 2024 - ETAPA LUA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Cl.
93
94
95
96
97

98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123

Num.

589
674
812
806
513

562
505

901

729
628
635
732
577
860
677

669
605

807
616
874
745
598
881
897
684
903
734
658
811
602

597

Nome

DANIEL MARTINS DA SILVA

JOAO BATISTA FURLANETTO DUTRA
RODRIGO BRONZATTO CERAGIOLI
RICARDO FERREIRA

ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO DELLA
TORRE

CAIO AUGUSTO FRANCISCO
ADRIANO JOSE DA COSTA

PIU

LUCAS SILVA DOS SANTOS
FELIPE NUCCI

FERNANDO BARREIRO ALVES
LUIS CLAUDIO SILVEIRA

CICERO JOSE FERREIRA
WELLISON FERNANDO DE PAULA
JOAO DIMAS VILLANI

IVAN LUiS DUZO

EDUARDO CESAR FERREIRA DE
FARIAS

ROBERT DE JESUS AZEVEDO
FABIANO TAKEO CUNHA

ELDER DE BEM DE CARVALHO
MARCOS JOSE GODOY STRINGUETTI
DEBERSON BUENO DA SILVA
HENRIQUE RAMALHEIRA FRANCISCO
TIAGO MATIAS DA SILVA

JONATHAN RIBEIRO

JOAO BATISTA LEITE

LUIS FELIPE DOS SANTOS SILVA
GUILHERME TORRES DE CAMPOS
RODRIGO BERNARDO FARIA

DOUGLAS HENRIQUE DO CARMO
GONCALVES

DAVI FERREIRA DO CARMO

Relatério emitido em 09/12/2024 as 17:07:04

37
62
38
39
35

44

36

29
26
44
62
40
36
66

36
35

27
38
26
38
41
19
26
35
47
32
30
40
34

23

Faixa
M3544
M5564
M3544
M3544
M3544

M2534
M3544

M3544

M2534
M2534
M3544
M5564
M3544
M3544
M6599

M3544
M3544

M2534
M3544
M2534
M3544
M3544
M1424
M2534
M3544
M4554
M2534
M2534
M3544
M2534

M1424

CIl.Fx.

26

27
28
29

36
30

31

37
38
32

33
34

35
36

39
37
40
38
39
14
a1
40
14
42
43
41
44

15

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

< £

< £

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L£g£g £ L KL

<

Equipe

TENNECO SISTEMAS

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0I0
#BORACORRER

ACESSORIA ARTHUR
ALMEIDA

CORTAG

CORUG MOGI GUACU

TENNECO SISTEMAS

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0IO
#BORACORRER

NEOLINK

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE
RUN AND SMILE

Volta

Tempo
00:29:37
00:30:14
00:30:06
00:30:44
00:29:56

00:30:23
00:29:48

00:30:01

00:30:13
00:30:01
00:30:15
00:30:45
00:31:41
00:30:41
00:30:37

00:31:18

00:31:17

00:31:08
00:32:12
00:32:12
00:31:29
00:33:07
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:32:44
00:32:36
00:32:03
00:32:40
00:33:34

00:32:29

00:32:45

Pagina :

Liguido
00:29:21
00:29:21
00:29:22
00:29:33
00:29:40

00:29:45
00:29:48

00:29:55

00:30:00
00:30:01
00:30:15
00:30:15
00:30:16
00:30:20
00:30:32

00:30:46

00:30:54

00:31:03
00:31:28
00:31:28
00:31:29
00:31:30
00:31:54
00:32:00
00:32:01
00:32:02
00:32:03
00:32:08
00:32:23

00:32:29

00:32:31



ICA RUN 2024 - ETAPA LUA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Cl.
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136

137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151

152

153
154

Num.

600
885
626
862
882
767
656
844
623
685
582

563
559

514
595
892
615
570

679
865
746
863
657
843
733
795
890

727

727

664
889

Nome

DENIZ VIEIRA ANTONIO

LUCAS GABRIEL OLIVEIRA SOUZA
FELIPE DA CUNHA ARANTES

YURI FELIX TAVARES

JESIMIEL ALBANO DA SILVA
MAYCON PIMENTEL

GUILHERME FERNANDO DE TOLEDO
THIAGO BIASOTO PUGIM

FELIPE BIGGI DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE AUGUSTO SANSEVERINO

CLAUDIOMIRO APAREDIDO DE
SOUZA

CAIO VINICIUS MALVEZZI
BRUNO OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE LUIZ LOPES
DANILO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO
RAFAEL HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANO BELETATI DOMINGUES

CARLOS EDUARDO MORAIS DE
SOUSA

JOAO PAULO BERNARDO FARIA
ROBSON COMUNE FARIA
MARCOS RICARDO DINIZ

JOSE REINALDO DEVITO FILHO
GUILHERME TORRE

THIAGO ASSIS BELCHIOR

LUIS FELIPE COSTA

RAFAEL ALVES SOBREIRO

MICHAEL HENRIQUE SANTOS
QUEIROZ

LUCAS HENRIQUE BARROSO

LUCAS HENRIQUE BARROSO

HONORIO JOSE FERREIRA

MATHEUS VINICIUS RODRIGUES
SILVA

Relatério emitido em 09/12/2024 as 17:07:04

58
26
35
24
36
41
32
29
29
a7
51

25
34

49
31
35
41
22

32
28
34
36
25
37
26
37
39

23

23

66
26

Faixa
M5564
M2534
M3544
M1424
M3544
M3544
M2534
M2534
M2534
M4554
M4554

M2534
M2534

M4554
M2534
M3544
M3544
M1424

M2534
M2534
M2534
M3544
M2534
M3544
M2534
M3544
M3544

M1424

M1424

M6599
M2534

CIl.Fx.

45
42
16
43
44
46
a7
48
15
16

49
50

17
51
45
46
17

52
53
54
47
55
48
111
49
50

19

19

112

SX.

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £

LT £ £ £ £ £ £ L£ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

<

Equipe

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

TENNECO SISTEMAS

MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA

LUCAS GASPAR TREINADOR

LUCAS GASPAR TREINADOR

EQUIPE LUCAS GASPAR
TREINADOR

TENNECO SISTEMAS

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE
SYLVAMO

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0I0
#BORACORRER

MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA
TENNECO SISTEMAS
MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA
NEOLINK
TENNECO SISTEMAS

HOLAMBRA
TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0IO
#BORACORRER

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0I0
#BORACORRER

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

Volta

Tempo
00:34:25
00:33:29
00:34:10
00:34:19
00:34:37
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:34:50
00:33:55
00:34:00
00:35:24

00:35:15

00:34:44

00:34:37
00:34:47
00:34:47
00:36:00

00:36:21

00:37:18
00:37:34
00:38:50
00:38:01
00:37:34
00:39:09
00:39:19
00:39:06

00:38:12

00:38:15

00:38:15

00:38:59
00:40:09

Pagina :

Liguido
00:33:01
00:33:02
00:33:08
00:33:11
00:33:24
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:33:31
00:33:55
00:34:00
00:34:10

00:34:13

00:34:21

00:34:37
00:34:47
00:34:47
00:35:12

00:35:57

00:36:10
00:37:04
00:37:13
00:37:26
00:37:34
00:37:43
00:38:03
00:38:07

00:38:12
00:38:15
00:38:15

00:38:35
00:39:47



ICA RUN 2024 - ETAPA LUA

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Cl.
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Relatério emitido em 09/12/2024 as 17:07:04

Num.

618
627
587
744
872
790
877
683
823
675

828
624
898
698
873
759
724

718

Nome

FABIO DIAS PINHAN

FELIPE JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL CARVALHO

MARCOS

DENIVAL MARCAL DE SOUZA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE PIERI SILVA
GABRIEL ALVES DA SILVA
JONATHAN CAMILO

SERGIO ROBERTO SOARES
JOAO CECCON NETO

SYDNEY DE SOUZA

FELIPE CONTESSOTO DE SOUZA
VANDERSON DA SILVA
JULIANDRO APARECIDO DA MOTA
EDVAN DOS SANTOS NORONHA
MATEUS DONIZETI DE SA ROSA
LUAN FERNANDO ALVES DA SILVA
LEONARDO DIAS HILARIO

35
36
42
41

18
21
40
66
60

49
14

42
33
31
34
45

Faixa
M3544
M3544
M3544
M3544
MO0013
M1424
M1424
M3544
M6599
M5564

M4554
M1424
M0013
M3544
M2534
M2534
M2534
M4554

CIl.Fx.

51

52

53
108

44
43
109

18
24

56
113
59
114

19

Equipe

LOS PRIMOS

TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE
NEOLINK
TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE

TAVA ATOA, EU VIM - OURO
FINO MG

VIAGAO SANTA CRUZ
VIAGAO SANTA CRUZ
TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE
TENNECO SISTEMAS
TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE
TENNECO SISTEMAS

Volta

Tempo
00:41:09
00:40:51
00:42:00
00:42:50
00:43:01
00:44:14
00:43:30
00:45:29
00:46:22
00:47:43

00:49:35
00:49:45
00:50:05
00:51:19
00:51:08
00:50:09
00:53:30
01:11:32

Pagina :

Liguido
00:40:21
00:40:51
00:41:42
00:41:53
00:42:01
00:43:25
00:43:30
00:45:09
00:45:50
00:47:16

00:48:28
00:48:39
00:48:44
00:49:50
00:49:51
00:50:09
00:52:11
01:10:59



